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1 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA SS 21030900603 GOVT 22 8 7 0 11 5 14 11 9 8 10 32 51 83 9937810144 2/2/2026

2 DUDUMKANI DUDUMKANI PS 21030900404 GOVT 19 1 5 1 0 3 1 2 4 6 2 9 16 25 9178203707 2/2/2026

3 GHICHAMURA GHICHAMURA SS 21030900503 GOVT 26 6 15 8 7 12 9 7 20 6 11 39 62 101 8917557080 2/3/2026

4 REFERRAL DAY 2/4/2026

5 LARIPALI JANGLA SS 21030900903 GOVT 8 6 12 4 9 2 24 4 15 6 24 22 84 106 8249492954 2/5/2026

6 MATULUCAMP DASHCAMP AWC 21372090203 GOVT 23 14 16 19 17 33 33 66 8917378312 8280440096 2/6/2026

7 DHORROPANI DHORROPANI AWC 21372090611 GOVT 21 16 13 14 16 30 29 59 9178288067 8280440102 2/7/2026

8 BOMALOI BOMALOI SS 21030900102 GOVT 22 6 9 7 11 5 17 10 15 8 17 36 69 105 9938214288 2/9/2026

9 MATULUCAMP MATULUCAMP PS 21030902471 GOVT 18 3 4 4 2 1 1 8 4 4 7 20 18 38 9938011081 2/10/2026

10 DHOUDCHUAN DHUDCHUAN PS 21030900103 GOVT 14 5 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 13 9 22 9556885626 2/10/2026

11 SALAD SALAD -B PS PS GOVT 11 0 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 1 2 13 14 27 8144143456 2/10/2026

12 REFERRAL DAY GOVT 2/11/2026

13 KHADIAPALI KHADIAPALI UPS 21030904101 GOVT 21 1 1 6 8 1 2 5 4 7 6 10 6 14 12 10 9 54 48 102 9938596167 2/12/2026

14 BANJIBERNA BANJIBERNA AWC 21372090123 GOVT 22 14 11 15 15 29 26 55 6371200488 8280440105 2/13/2026

15 BUDULA BUDULA AWC 21372090618 GOVT 24 6 1 2 5 8 6 14 9938002670 8280440112 2/14/2026

16 BISADIHI BISADIHI AWC 21372090617 GOVT 22 10 7 12 11 22 18 40 9938366033 8280440113 2/14/2026

17 LAPANGA LAPANGA PS 21030904202 GOVT 17 1 3 4 5 3 2 10 4 5 5 23 19 42 977503419 2/16/2026

18 NISHANBHANGA NISHANBHANGA SS 21030904701 GOVT 12 4 5 9 7 3 4 7 7 6 8 29 31 60 9937132704 2/16/2026

19 LAPANGA LAPNGA-A AWC 21372090 GOVT 17 28 31 30 27 58 58 116 8249464585 828040100 2/17/2026

20 REFERRAL DAY 2/18/2026

21 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21372090118 GOVT 12 19 10 13 12 32 22 54 9668552697 8280440080 2/19/2026
22 BOMALOI BOMALOI -A AWC 21372090609 GOVT 22 10 13 11 14 21 27 48 9556014535 8280440106 2/20/2026
23 GURUPALI GURUPALI AWC 21372090215 GOVT 11 11 16 20 9 31 25 56 9556297813 8280440116 2/21/2026
24 PAULEPADA DHUBENCHAPAL AWC 21372090204 GOVT 23 14 13 5 14 19 27 46 8018470566 8280440097 2/23/2026
25 PUDAPADA PUDAPADA AWC 21372090219 GOVT 10 9 13 6 12 15 25 40 9556472769 8280440116 2/24/2026
26 REFERRAL DAY 2/25/2026
27 MUNDAPADA BUDHIAPALI AWC 21372090201 GOVT 23 15 13 11 13 26 26 52 8018119389 8280440094 2/26/2026

28 SLACK MANAGEMENT 2/27/2026
29 SLACK MANAGEMENT 2/28/2026

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF ______________ FEBRUARY 2026_____
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